" cashplus bank
e

Ali Fiyyaz Address
. 55 Kingsway
Business Account M19 2LL
Manchester

Account held under company name: Crisper's Fried Chicken Ltd

Business type: LimitedCompany Opening Balance: £5.35

Sort code: 08-71-99 Closing Balance: £261.26
Account number: 08921478

Currency: GBP From 01/05/2023 to 31/05/2023
Date Card ending in Description Amount Balance
31/05/2023 5225 Fin: APPNA CASH & CARRY (MA,19,MANCHESTE -£23.40 £261.26
31/05/2023 5225 Fin: MARFAST & CO. LIMITED ,LANCASHIRE M -£77.91 £284.66
31/05/2023 5225 BCARD1674539300523 BCARD £58.80 £362.57
30/05/2023 5225 BCARD1674539270523 BCARD £95.78 £303.77
30/05/2023 5225 BCARD1674539280523 BCARD £77.65 £207.99
30/05/2023 5225 BCARD1674539260523 BCARD £81.83 £130.34
30/05/2023 5225 BCARD1674539290523 BCARD £32.95 £48.51
29/05/2023 5225 Fin: APPNA CASH & CARRY (MA,19,MANCHESTE -£20.08 £15.56
29/05/2023 5225 Fin: GOOD LUCK FOODS LTD,viva ,MANCHESTE -£34.60 £35.64
27/05/2023 5225 Fin: APPNA CASH & CARRY (MA,19,MANCHESTE -£51.70 £70.24
27/05/2023 5225 Fin: AHMED BROS LIMITED ,MCHESTER M12 -£31.26 £121.94
26/05/2023 5225 Fin: SumUp *Mughal General,20,mancheste -£26.60 £153.20
26/05/2023 5225 Fin: AHMED BROS LIMITED ,MCHESTER M12 -£49.94 £179.80
26/05/2023 5225 BCARD1674539250523 BCARD £97.34 £229.74
25/05/2023 5225 Fin: APPNA CASH & CARRY (MA,19,MANCHESTE -£58.23 £132.40
25/05/2023 5225 BCARD1674539240523 BCARD £93.56 £190.63
24/05/2023 5225 Fin: SumUp *Mughal General,20,mancheste -£14.54 £97.07
24/05/2023 5225 Fin: Good Luck Foods,Unit 5 Vi,Mancheste -£84.40 £111.61
24/05/2023 5225 BCARD1674539230523 BCARD £34.83 £196.01
23/05/2023 5225 Fin: APPNA CASH & CARRY (MA,19,MANCHESTE -£55.19 £161.18
23/05/2023 5225 Fin: AHMED BROS LIMITED ,MCHESTER M12 -£167.15 £216.37
23/05/2023 5225 Fin: BARCLAYS ,LEVENSHULME -£200.00 £383.52
23/05/2023 5225 BCARD1674539220523 BCARD £70.35 £583.52
22/05/2023 5225 Fin: YOUNIS CASH AND CARRY ,MANCHESTER -£2.98 £513.17
22/05/2023 5225 BCARD1674539190523 BCARD £167.06 £516.15
22/05/2023 5225 BCARD1674539210523 BCARD £80.84 £349.09
22/05/2023 5225 BCARD1674539200523 BCARD £135.02 £268.25
20/05/2023 5225 Fin: Good Luck Foods,Unit 5 Vi,Mancheste -£26.36 £133.23
20/05/2023 5225 Fin: APPNA CASH & CARRY (MA,19,MANCHESTE -£56.53 £159.59
19/05/2023 5225 Fin: APPNA CASH & CARRY (MA,19,MANCHESTE -£28.88 £216.12
19/05/2023 5225 Fin: AHMED BROS LIMITED ,MCHESTER M12 -£33.96 £245.00
19/05/2023 5225 BCARD1674539180523 BCARD £92.26 £278.96
18/05/2023 5225 Fin: APPNA CASH & CARRY (MA,19,MANCHESTE -£52.33 £186.70
18/05/2023 5225 Fin: MARFAST & CO. LIMITED ,LANCASHIRE M -£5.26 £239.03
18/05/2023 5225 Fin: GOOD LUCK FOODS LTD,viva ,MANCHESTE -£78.78 £244.29
18/05/2023 5225 BCARD1674539170523 BCARD £54.37 £323.07
17/05/2023 5225 Fin: APPNA CASH & CARRY (MA,19,MANCHESTE -£33.41 £268.70
17/05/2023 5225 Fin: GOOD LUCK FOODS LTD,viva ,MANCHESTE -£65.24 £302.11
17/05/2023 5225 BCARD1674539160523 BCARD £72.47 £367.35
16/05/2023 5225 BCARD1674539150523 BCARD £67.93 £294.88
15/05/2023 5225 Fin: APPNA CASH & CARRY (MA,19,MANCHESTE -£45.00 £226.95
15/05/2023 5225 Fin: AHMED BROS LIMITED ,MCHESTER M12 -£27.98 £271.95
15/05/2023 5225 Fin: GOOD LUCK FOODS LTD,viva ,MANCHESTE -£18.47 £299.93
15/05/2023 5225 BCARD1674539140523 BCARD £27.33 £318.40
15/05/2023 5225 BCARD1674539120523 BCARD £39.94 £291.07

Advanced Payment Solutions Linited (APS), trading as Cashplus Bank, is registered in England and Wales at Cottons Centre, Cottons Lane, London SE1 2QG (No.04947027). APS is authorised
by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under Firm Reference Nurmber 671140. APS provides credit
facilities subject to approval and affordability, and w here accounts continue to meet APS credit criteria.



Date Card ending in Description Amount Balance

15/05/2023 5225 BCARD 1674539130523 BCARD £155.30 £251.13
13/05/2023 5225 Fin: AHMED BROS LIMITED ,MCHESTER M12 -£10.68 £95.83
12/05/2023 5225 Fin: APPNA CASH & CARRY (MA,19,MANCHESTE -£67.47 £106.51
12/05/2023 5225 Fin: SumUp *Mughal General,20,mancheste -£33.25 £173.98
12/05/2023 5225 Fin: GOOD LUCK FOODS LTD,viva ,MANCHESTE -£118.62 £207.23
12/05/2023 5225 BCARD 1674539110523 BCARD £86.62 £325.85
11/05/2023 5225 DD:BARCLAYCARD BCD01674539300423 -£24.13 £239.23
11/05/2023 5225 Fin: UK SIGN AND PRINT,1005 ST MANCHESTE -£170.00 £263.36
11/05/2023 5225 Fin: AHMED BROS LIMITED ,MCHESTER M12 -£75.46 £433.36
11/05/2023 5225 Fin: GOOD LUCK FOODS LTD,viva ,MANCHESTE -£17.99 £508.82
11/05/2023 5225 BCARD1674539100523 BCARD £73.90 £526.81
10/05/2023 5225 BCARD 1674539090523 BCARD £41.43 £452.91
09/05/2023 5225 BCARD 1674539080523 BCARD £13841 £411.48
09/05/2023 5225 BCARD 1674539050523 BCARD £74.76 £273.07
09/05/2023 5225 BCARD 1674539060523 BCARD £107.75 £198.31
09/05/2023 5225 BCARD1674539070523 BCARD £81.85 £90.56
08/05/2023 5225 Fin: YOUNIS CASH AND CARRY ,MANCHESTER -£12.46 £8.71
08/05/2023 5225 Fin: MARFAST & CO. LIMITED ,LANCASHIRE M -£45.29 £21.17
08/05/2023 5225 Fin: APPNA CASH & CARRY (MA,19,MANCHESTE -£57.82 £66.46
07/05/2023 5225 muhammad noman noman -£230.00 £124.28
06/05/2023 5225 Fin: ASDA STORE 4704,STOCKPOR,LEVENSHULM -£13.42 £354.28
06/05/2023 5225 Fin: AHMED BROS LIMITED ,MCHESTER M12 -£6.74 £367.70
06/05/2023 5225 **** Cashback **** £13.59 £374.44
05/05/2023 5225 Fin: MARFAST & CO. LIMITED ,LANCASHIRE M -£67.68 £360.85
05/05/2023 5225 Fin: GOOD LUCK FOODS LTD,viva ,MANCHESTE -£76.56 £428.53
05/05/2023 5225 BCARD 1674539040523 BCARD £68.40 £505.09
04/05/2023 5225 BCARD 1674539030523 BCARD £97.33 £436.69
03/05/2023 5225 Fin: MUGHAL GROCERS ,M'STER M16 -£40.00 £339.36
03/05/2023 5225 BCARD1674539020523 BCARD £86.00 £379.36
02/05/2023 5225 BCARD1674539280423 BCARD £52.42 £293.36
02/05/2023 5225 BCARD 1674539300423 BCARD £100.82 £240.94
02/05/2023 5225 BCARD 1674539290423 BCARD £57.91 £140.12
02/05/2023 5225 BCARD 1674539010523 BCARD £76.86 £82.21
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